ol _______wll

ISLAMIC

Jl=wllg Gloaall Jada
SERVICE & PRICE GUIDE

PERSONAL ACCOUNTS
Account Opening Fees

Minimum Balance requirement per month AED 3,000
Breach of Minimum Balance (monthly)

Relationship Fee

Non receipt of salary

Account Closure Fee (within 1 year of Opening date)
Standing instruction set up

Penalty fee for insufficient funds for standing orders
Account balance letter

No liability certificate

Release letter

Liability letter issued to government departments/embassies
Liability letter issued to financial institutions

Dormant account charge

Statement of Account (per cycle) (Free within the agreed cycle)

Teller Services (6 free per month) (8 free per month for Elite
customers)

Bulk cash deposit & withdrawal at teller counter

CHEQUES

Cheque Book (First cheque book of 25 leaf free)

Manager Cheque/Demand Draft

Cheques returned drawn on the account (per instrument/cheque)
Returned cheque deposited in own account

Stop payment (per instrument/cheque)

Counter Cheques - cash withdrawal

Cheque photocopy

DEBIT CARD

Issuing Fee (Initial Card)

Replacing Secret PIN Code

Replacing lost or stolen ATM card

Own ATM Fees

Fees for using other bank’s ATM

Fees for using an ATM outside the UAE

Processing fee for foreign currency transaction added to the
foreign exchange rate

Copy of sales slip
Issuing Supplementary ATM Card (per card)
PERSONAL FINANCE

Processing Fee

Processing Fee (Top Up Finance)

Life Takaful Fee
Instalment Deferral Fee
Relationship Fee

Early Settlement from same Bank finance

Early Settlement from other Bank finance

Early Settlement from other sources (Own sources/ End of Service
Benefits)

CAR FINANCE
Processing Fee

Instalment Deferral Fee
NOC to Traffic Department

Replacement of existing postdated Cheques with new postdated
Cheques

Change of due date on standing instructions
Advance payment of installment

Early Settlement from same Bank finance

Early Settlement from other Bank finance

Early Settlement from other sources (Own sources / End of Service
Benefits)

PROPERTY FINANCE
Early settlement processing fees

Issuance of liability letter
Other certificate

Non-standard Statement Production/Copy of original
documentation

Property swaps administration fee (valuation included)
Issuance of NOC

Partial settlement processing charges

Clearance letter
Request of other letters

Processing Fee

Approval In-Principle Fee

Instalment Deferral Fee
OVERDRAFTS FACILITY
Processing Fee

CREDIT CARD

Annual Fee (primary cards)
Annual Fee (supplementary cards)

Monthly Service Fee

Cash Advance Fee

International Transaction Fee

Card Replacement Fee

Over Limit Fee

Cheque / Debit Returned Fee

Minimum Monthly Payment

Payment due date from statement date
Statement Reprint Charges

Copies of Transaction Slips/Sales Voucher
Outstation Cheque Processing Charge
Dispute Verification Charge

Card Delivery

Branch delivery

Above fees and charges are inclusive of VAT, if any.

Max fees

Free
AED 26.25

Free

Free

AED 105
AED 52.50
AED 26.25
AED 52.50
AED 63
AED 52.50
AED 63
AED 63
Free

AED 26.25 outside the cycle

AED10.5 per transaction

Free

Additional Cheque Book Of 25 Leaf: AED 26.25 Per Cheque Book
AED 31.50

AED 105

Free

AED 52.50

Free

AED 10.50 upto one year
AED 21 above one year

Free

Free

AED 26.5

Free

AED 21

As per host country system

2.1% of transaction value

AED 26.5
AED 26.5

1.05% of the finance amount
Min. AED 525
Max AED 2,625

1.05% of the Top Up Amount
Min. AED 525
Max AED 2,625

1.05% - 1.575% of Approved finance Amount (Upfront)
Free
Free

1.05% of the remaining balance (Max AED 10,500) as reduction of
rebate and subject to not exceeding the outstanding profit

1.05% of the remaining balance (Max AED 10,500) as reduction of
rebate and subject to not exceeding the outstanding profit

1.05% of the remaining balance (Max AED 10,500) as reduction of
rebate and subject to not exceeding the outstanding profit

1.05% of the finance amount
Min. AED 525
Max AED 2,625

Free
Free

Free

AED 26.25
Free

1.05% of the remaining balance (Max AED 10,500) as reduction of
rebate and subject to not exceeding the outstanding profit

1.05% of the remaining balance (Max AED 10,500) as reduction of
rebate and subject to not exceeding the outstanding profit

1.05% of the remaining balance (Max AED 10,500) as reduction of
rebate and subject to not exceeding the outstanding profit

1.05% of outstanding finance amount - (subject to maximum of
AED 10,500/- in case of settlement from other bank)

AED 89.25
AED 78.75

AED 105.00

AED 1,386.00
AED 157.50

1.05% of amount prepaid
(Partial Settlement of finance as a result of merging / converting
the facility into another facility within the Bank

AED 99.75
AED 94.50

Regular Cases: 1.05% of finance amount; Buyout cases: Nil;
Elite/Wealth/STL (LTV up to 60%): 0.525% of finance amount
Minimum Processing Fee is AED 5,250/- for new or Top Up and is
payable prior to case Disbursal. Processing Fee is Non-Refundable
after case Approval

AED 525.00 (Non-Refundable) The Fee is reimbursed / adjusted in
Processing Fee after finance booking.
AIP Fee is non-refundable and is reimbursed / adjusted from
Processing Fee after case booking.

Free

AED 210

Free

Free

Classic AED 150
Gold AED 375
Titanium AED 750
Spirit of Union  AED 2,000

AED 52.5 per transaction

1.95% of transaction value + scheme charges
Up to AED 52.5

Free

Up to AED 105

5% of outstanding or AED 100 whichever is higher
21- 25 days

AED 52.5 per statement

AED 26.25 per transaction slip

AED 52.5

AED 105

Free

AED 52.5
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